Leading Women in Business - Los Angeles

hatever you want to accomplish with your wealth—whatever enduring mark you want to make on the world for yourself, your family, or others—the J.P. Morgan Private Bank in Los Angeles is here to help.

Named 2021's "Best Private Bank in the World" and "Best Private Bank in North America" by Global Finance magazine, they will develop an estate and investment plan, establish your lending and banking strategies, and fine-tune your philanthropic goals.

In Los Angeles, J.P. Morgan's advisors assist families to grow and sustain wealth. From founders and corporate executives to entertainment industry professionals and asset managers, the Private Bank delivers financial insight and guidance with the power and resources only the most sophisticated institutions can offer.



Jessica BulenManaging Director and Head of
Investments for Southern California

"Every family is different.
When you work with the
J.P.Morgan team, we are
flexible and accessible to
support your distinct needs.
We will deliver an investment
strategy that is tailored for you."



Molly MorganManaging Director, Senior Banker

"We're passionate about working with multiple generations. We help our clients build a legacy for their children and loved ones. Our goal is to earn and keep your trust for years to come."



Malak Santini Executive Director, Senior Banker

"J.P.Morgan has advised leaders in the entertainment industry for over 100 years. We leverage the breadth of expertise across the firm to provide our clients unique access and innovative solutions."

J.P.Morgan Private Bank

"J.P. Morgan Private Bank" is a brand name for private banking business conducted by JPMorgan Chase & Co. and its subsidiaries worldwide. JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. and its affiliates (collectively "JPMCB") offer investment products, which may include bank managed accounts and custody, as part of its trust and fiduciary services. Other investment products and services, such as brokerage and advisory accounts, are offered through J.P. Morgan Securities LLC ("JPMS"), a member of FINRA and SIPC.

JPMCB and JPMS are affiliated companies under the common control of JPMorgan Chase & Co.